
Nominees and winners of the 1st NVMA 

 

Best Video 
Cold Mailman – My Recurring Dream –  André Chocron 
Nico and Vinz – In Your Arms – Kavar Singh 
Ólafur Arnalds ft. Arnór Dan – Old Skin – Magnús Leifsson 
Yoga Fire – Samantha – Stephen Butkus 
Hilde Marie Kjersem – My Man – Therese Økland 
Kveletak – Månelyst – Fredrik S. Hana 
Rosemary – I know – Casper Balslev and Lasse Martinussen 
Washed Out – All I Know – Daniel Kragh-Jacobsen 
Rhye – Open – Daniel Kragh-Jacobsen 
Jenny Wilson – Pyramids – Daniel Wirtberg and Jenny Wilson 

Best Director 
Washed Out – All I Know – Daniel Kragh-Jacobsen 
Kvelertak – Månelyst – Fredrik S. Hana 
Cold Mailman – My Recurring Dream – André Chocron 
Jenny Wilson – Autobiography – Jenny Wilson & Daniel Wirtberg 
Morten Winther – Phony Show – Morten Winther 

Best Cinematography 
Nico and Vinz – In Your Arms – Kavar Singh 
James Blake – Retrograde – Martin de Thurah 
J. Karjalainen – Sydänlupaus – Misko Iho 
Donkeyboy – Triggerfinger – Bjørn Opsahl 
Kashmir – Seraphina – Johan Stahl 

Best Editing 
Yoga Fire – Samantha – Stephen Butkus 
Emilie Nicolas – Grown Up – André Chocron 
Peder – Ghost Of A Smile – Simon Bonde & Peder 
Man the Machetes – Mageplask – Lars Berteig Andersen 
Múm – Candelstick – Magnús Leifsson 

Best Art Direction 
Kaja Gunnufsen – Faen Ta – Thea Hvistendahl 
Kvelertak – Månelyst – Fredrik S. Hana 
Rosemary – I Know – Casper Balslev & Lasse Martinussen 
Morten Winther – Phony Show – Morten Winther 
Cold Mailman – My Recurring Dream – André Chocron 

Best Post Production 
Sigur Ros – Brennisteinn – andrew huang 
James Blake – Retrograde – Martin de Thurah 
4 Guys From The Future – Nothing To Say – Lasse Smith 
Invader Ace – Catch Up World – Johan Toorell 
Jenny Wilson – Pyramids – Daniel Wirtberg 

Best Performance (Artist/Band) 
Oh Land – Pyromaniac – Rasmus Weng Karlsen & Jasper Carlberg 
Madcon – Say Yeah – Ray Kay 
Ylvis – The Fox – Ole Martin Hafsmo 
Rosemary – I Know – Casper Balslev & Lasse Martinussen 
Quadron – Hey Love – Daniel Kragh-Jacobsen and Coco O 

Best Performance (Actor) 
Peder – Ghost Of A Smile – Simon Bonde & Peder 
Hilde Marie Kjersem – My Man – Therese Økland 
Washed Out – All I Know – Daniel Kragh-Jacobsen 
Ólafur Arnalds – Old Skin – Magnús Leifsson 
Jacob Bellens – Do You Have Anything Harder? – Lasse Martinussen 


